
 

  

Student Engagement, Representation and 
Communication Coordinators (SERCCs) 2020-21 

School of Psychology 
Psychology: Blaire Morgan b.morgan@worc.ac.uk  
Criminology: Amy Johnson a.johnson@worc.ac.uk  
 

School of Business 
Viv Bell v.bell@worc.ac.uk  

 

School of Sport and Exercise Science 
Jaime Guinan j.guinan@worc.ac.uk  
 

School of Education 
Andy Taylor andrew.taylor@worc.ac.uk   

 

Course Rep Coordinators: 

Children and Families: Nicola Watson n.watson@worc.ac.uk  

Primary: Caroline Thomas-Meredith c.thomas-meredith@worc.ac.uk  

Secondary: Suzanne Lawson s.lawson@worc.ac.uk  

Education and Inclusion: Joanne Smith joanne.smith@worc.ac.uk 

School of the Arts 
Maureen Gamble m.gamble@worc.ac.uk  

School of Humanities 
Michael Bradshaw m.bradshaw@worc.ac.uk  
Bill Davies bill.davies@worc.ac.uk  

School of Allied Health and Community 
Jo Lewis j.lewis@worc.ac.uk 

School of Nursing and Midwifery 
Sethu Sundari  s.sundari@worc.ac.uk  

School of Science and the Environment 
John Dutton j.dutton@worc.ac.uk  
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